

## Dinner Menu

### Starters

#### Soup of the Day

Served with traditional homemade soda bread (Allergens 6,7,8,11,12) 5.95

#### Spiced Chicken Wings

Served with barbecue sauce, celery sticks and sour cream (Allergens 6,7,8,9,12) 9.95

#### West Coast Seafood Chowder

Served with traditional homemade soda bread (Allergens 2,3,6,7,8,9,12) 8.95

#### Homemade Seafood Fishcakes

Served with dill, potato, baby leaves & sweet chilli sauce (Allergens 3,6,7,9,11,12) 9.95

#### Pan Fried Garlic and Coriander Prawns

Served with garlic bread (Allergens 1,2,6,7,9) 10.50

#### Tomato and Basil Bruschetta

Basil pesto, chopped tomato, red onion, cucumber, olive oil  
Served with rocket leaves (Allergens 6,7,9,12) 8.95

#### Classic Greek Salad

Baby leaves, red onion, green olives, feta cheese, peppers, cucumber, basil pesto  
Served with pita bread (Allergens 6,7,9) 8.95

#### Buffalo Cauliflower Wings

Served with special house sauce (Allergens 6,7,9,10) 8.50

### Main Courses

**Thai Green Curry (Add Chicken 3.00, Add Prawns 4.00)** 16.50

Stir fry vegetables, basmati rice & warm naan bread (Allergens 1,2,6,9,12)

**Spaghetti Bolognese** 16.50

Made with Irish beef & served with warm toasted garlic bread and fresh parmesan  
(Allergens 6,7,9,11,12)

**Vegetable Stir Fry (Add Chicken 3.00, Add Prawns 4.00)** 16.50

Served with egg noodles or rice, sweet chilli sauce, honey and soya sauce (Allergens 1,2,6,7,8,9,11,12)

**Chicken Supreme** 18.95

Served with creamed potato, seasonal vegetables and wild mushroom sauce (Allergens 7,9,12)

**Tagliatelle Carbonara (Add Chicken 3.00)** 16.50

Served in a creamy bacon & mushroom sauce, parmesan cheese & warm toasted  
garlic bread (Allergens 6,7,9,11,12)

**Roast of the Day** 18.50

Please ask your server for our tasty roast of the day (Allergens 6,7,8,9,12)

**Catch of the Day** 18.50

Please ask your server for our tasty catch of the day (Allergens 3,7,8,9,12)

**6oz Steak Sandwich** 19.95

Served on crispy ciabatta bread, with chipotle sauce, sautéed mushroom and onion

Served with chips & peppercorn sauce on the side (Allergens 6,7,9,12)

**Pan Fried Lemon Sole** 18.50

Pan fired Irish Lemon sole fillets, creamed potatoes, green beans, tomato and  
Hollandaise sauce (Allergens 3,7,9,11,12)

### Sides – 4.00

Chips    Garlic Bread    Creamed Potato    Vegetables    Side Salad    Onion Rings    Rice

#### Allergen Index

1. Shell Fish	2. Molluscs	3. Fish
4. Peanuts	5. Nuts	6. Cereal containing gluten
7. Milk/Milk products	8. Soya	9. Sulphur dioxide
10. Sesame	11. Eggs	12. Celery
13. Mustard	14. Lupin	

(v) suitable for vegetarians, (GF) Gluten Free, (DF) Dairy Free. Food allergies and intolerances; before you order your food and drinks please speak to our staff to advise us of any intolerances / allergies or if you would like to know more about the ingredients used. All our In-Room dining meals will be served in disposable containers. Please allow up to 40 minutes during busy periods.

## House Favourites

<b>Grilled Beef Burger</b> (Add Fried Egg 1.50)	18.50
<i>Certified Assured Irish grilled beef burger with red cheddar cheese, cos lettuce, beef tomato, grilled bacon, garnished in a brioche bun. Served with house chips or salad (Allergens 6,7,9,11,12,13)</i>	
<b>Fish and Chips</b>	17.95
<i>Beer battered haddock fillet served with mushy peas, homemade tartare sauce &amp; house chips (Allergens 3,6,7,8,9)</i>	
<b>Cajun Chicken Burger</b>	17.95
<i>Served in a brioche bun with onion, tomato, garden leaves, melted cheese, garlic mayonnaise &amp; house chips (Allergens 6,7,8,9,11,12)</i>	
<b>8oz Prime Irish Angus Sirloin Steak</b>	28.50
<i>Portobello mushrooms, sauteed onions, creamed potatoes &amp; pepper sauce (Allergens 7,8,9,12)</i>	
<b>Breaded Cod Fish Burger</b>	17.95
<i>With cos lettuce, beef tomato, red onion and tartare sauce on a brioche bun, served with fries (Allergens 3,6,7,8,11,12)</i>	

## 12" Pizzas

<b>Margarita (v)</b>	13.95
<i>Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese &amp; oregano (Allergens 6,7,8,9,12)</i>	
<b>Pepperoni</b>	14.95
<i>Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, pepperoni &amp; chilli flakes (Allergens 6,7,8,9,12)</i>	
<b>Maldron Special</b>	15.95
<i>Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, ham, bacon, chorizo, onion &amp; chipotle sauce (Allergens 6,7,8,9,12)</i>	
<b>Cajun Chicken</b>	14.95
<i>Tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, Cajun chicken, red onion, sweetcorn &amp; peppers (Allergens 6,7,8,9,12)</i>	
<b>Vegetarian (v)</b>	14.95
<i>Rocket leaves, sundried tomato, goat's cheese, red onion, basil pesto, mozzarella cheese Tomato sauce (Allergens 6,7,8,9,12)</i>	
<b>Extra Toppings</b>	<b>Vegetable 1.00    Meat 1.50</b>

## Dips – 1.50

Blue Cheese    BBQ    Sweet Chilli    Garlic    Chipotle    Gravy    Pepper Sauce

## Desserts

<b>White Chocolate and Raspberry Cheese Cake (v)</b> (Allergens 5,6,7,9,11)	6.95
<b>Warm Chocolate Fondant</b>	
<i>Served with vanilla ice cream &amp; whipped cream (Allergens 6,7,11)</i>	
<b>Warm Apple Pie</b>	6.95
<i>Served with crème anglaise &amp; vanilla ice cream (Allergens 6,7,9,11)</i>	
<b>Peanut and Caramel Cake (GF)</b>	
<i>Served with crème anglaise &amp; fresh cream (Allergens 4,5,7,8,11)</i>	
<b>Raspberry and Almond Tart (v)</b> (GF) (DF)	6.50
<i>Served with tropical sorbet (Allergens 4,9)</i>	
<b>Selection of Assorted Ice Cream</b>	
<i>Served on Belgian sweet waffles (Allergens 6,7,11)</i>	
<b>Meringue with Berry Compote, Chantilly, Tropical Fruit Sorbet (GF)</b> (Allergens 7,11)	6.50
<b>Irish Cream Brownie Cheese Cake (v)</b> (Allergens 6,7,11)	6.95

### Allergen Index

(v) suitable for vegetarians, (GF) Gluten Free, (DF) Dairy Free. Food allergies and intolerances; before you order your food and drinks please speak to our staff to advise us of any intolerances / allergies or if you would like to know more about the ingredients used. All our In-Room dining meals will be served in disposable containers. Please allow up to 40 minutes during busy periods.

1. Shell Fish	2. Molluscs	3. Fish
4. Peanuts	5. Nuts	6. Cereal containing gluten
7. Milk/Milk products	8. Soya	9. Sulphur dioxide
10. Sesame	11. Eggs	12. Celery
13. Mustard	14. Lupin	